
WO HORSE OWNER CITY/STATE RIDER SCORE

1 A ONCE DEUCE RUBY FAITH SKINNER OAK RIDGE, TX FAITH SKINNER

2 I GAR MISS BADGER MARK GARDINER ASHLAND, KS MARK GARDINER

3 A MASTER CATTER DARREN BLANTON DALLAS, TX EVA BLANTON

4 L TALLICA REY SHEILA FITZPATRICK EAGLE, CO SHEILA FITZPATRICK

5 A AS LULU KAT VICK & CATHY PANNELL ALEXANDER, AR VICK PANNELL

6 I SMOOTH BETTIN ANNIE JENNIFER D RECTOR ROGERSVILLE, MO JENNIFER RECTOR

7 A AS BLU JEWEL TERRY D RANDALL SCOTTSDALE, AZ TERRY D RANDALL

8 A TINSTAR MARTHA MEENEN ROGERS, AR MARTHA MEENEN

9 A AS SOMBODYS BLU BOON BOB SCOTT QUEEN CREEK, AZ BOB SCOTT

10 I IS SO SWEET SUE JAMES BUCK ROYSE CITY, TX JAMES BUCK

11 A AS PLAYIN METALLIC JAMES & GAIL HOOPER DECATUR, AL JAMES HOOPER

12 I IS IG REYZ DA DIRT CARROLLS CUTTING LLC DENNIS, TX CARROLL YOUNG

13 A AS MORIAS SMOKIN CARL HANNA WICHITA, KS CARL HANNA

14 L REINA SMART EZEQUIEL BUSTAMANTE NEW YORK, NY EZEQUIEL BUSTAMANTE

15 A/I RIO ROOM TONY LANGDON AUBREY, TX TONY LANGDON

15.1 A HEAVY METAL FAITH LAKESIDE RANCH EDMOND, OK MIKE TOWNSEND

16 A ONCE IN LOVE TRACI & DANIEL SHEHADY POOLVILL, TX TRACI SHEHADY

17 A GAR MISS BADGER MARK GARDINER ASHLAND, KS MARK GARDINER

18 A FAITH IN MY METAL RICK & JENNIFER WORLEY NEWKIRK, OK TAYLOR WORLEY

19 I/L SWEET LIL AWKAN HARVEY PENNER STEINBACH MB, HARVEY PENNER

20 A CATSA U LATER PATTILLO CUTTING HORSES SAINT ELMO, IL LANGSTON PATTILLO

21 A SMOOTH BETTIN ANNIE JENNIFER D RECTOR ROGERSVILLE, MO JENNIFER RECTOR

22 I IS BOON CHECKER BAY CORKSCREW RANCH NAPA, CA JANET TREFETHEN

23 I SHES SOMETHING MOORE RONNIE HARRISON OKLAHOMA CITY, OK RONNIE HARRISON

24 A AS CATTY CRAT TOMMY K WILLIAMS ROSIE, AR TOMMY K WILLIAMS

24.1 L ROYAL STREY CAT SCOTT & D LYNN JONES MILLSAP, TX SCOTT JONES

25 A AS METALLIC CONCHO BARKER RANCH CUTTING HORSES LLCMADILL, OK GARY BARKER

26 I IS BLU AINT MY COLOR CLIFF & PAULA OVERSTREET WEATHERFORD, TX PAULA OVERSTREET

27 I IS ILOVETHEWAYYOUMOVE GERALD BRECKE DORCHESTER, WI GERALD BRECKE

28 I SPENDING BENJAMINS LEE GANDY FRISCO, TX LEE GANDY

29 A AG MIGHTEE MERLE HUNTER WILLIAMS NOLAN, TX HUNTER WILLIAMS

30 I MOVIN TOO SUEN LAKESIDE RANCH EDMOND, OK MIKE TOWNSEND

31 I BE HUMBLE AND KIND DEAN HOLDEN MARIETTA, OK CHARA CLARK

32 L NEAT LITTLE STORM ROB KUIPER NICOLA, BC ROB KUIPER

33 I METALLIC MAFIA SYLVIA FUENTES PLANO, TX SYLVIA FUENTES

34 A/I AS IS COOL REY MICHAEL & BRENDA ARMSTRONGMARIETTA, OK MICHAEL ARMSTRONG

35 A AG AS SPOTS RED HOT ALLEN SCOTT MULESHOE, TX ALLEN SCOTT

36 I IS MORIAS SMOKIN CARL HANNA WICHITA, KS CARL HANNA

37 A MOVIN TOO SUEN LAKESIDE RANCH EDMOND, OK MIKE TOWNSEND

38 A AG REYS UR BET RICK PLENDL KINGSLEY, IA REYLY PLENDL

38.1 I IG MC HAMMER TIME TYE BACA VEGA, TX TYE BACA

39 I IS LULU KAT VICK & CATHY PANNELL ALEXANDER, AR VICK PANNELL

40 A AS MYSTICAL METALLIC JAMES & GAIL HOOPER DECATUR, AL GAIL HOOPER

41 A SO SWEET SUE JAMES BUCK ROYSE CITY, TX JAMES BUCK

42 I IS QUEJANAS SHADOW JANICE LITTLE JOHNSON CITY, TX JANICE LITTLE

43 I IS CATTY CRAT TOMMY K WILLIAMS ROSIE, AR TOMMY K WILLIAMS

44 A ROYALTY ROGERS SANDRA MCBRIDE AZLE, TX SANDRA MCBRIDE

45 A SPENDING BENJAMINS LEE GANDY FRISCO, TX LEE GANDY

46 I/L MATCHMAYKER DARREN BLANTON DALLAS, TX EVA BLANTON

47 I IS SOMBODYS BLU BOON BOB SCOTT QUEEN CREEK, AZ BOB SCOTT

48 I/L IG BACK THE BLUE BOON RAMEY J KEETH SPRINGTOWN, TX RAMEY J KEETH

49 I JAMBOREE BONNIE HARMON OZARK, AR BONNIE HARMON

50 A AS BOON CHECKER BAY CORKSCREW RANCH NAPA, CA JANET TREFETHEN

51 I ROYAL STREY CAT SCOTT & D LYNN JONES MILLSAP, TX SCOTT JONES

52 I ONCE DEUCE RUBY FAITH SKINNER OAK RIDGE, TX FAITH SKINNER

CATTLE CHANGE #4

2020 ARBUCKLE MOUNTAIN FUTURITY
4 YEAR AMATEUR ALL LEVELS WORKING ORDER

FRIDAY FEBRUARY 28TH, 2020    

53 AMATEUR (13 TO FINALS)  42 INTERMEDIATE AMATEUR (11 TO FINALS)  11 LIMITED AMATEUR (3 TO FINALS)
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53 I IS ATHENE THE LIGHT DENNIS LEVERING COTTONTOWN, TN DENNIS LEVERING

54 A ALLERGIC TO CATS RICK & JENNIFER WORLEY NEWKIRK, OK TEE WORLEY

55 A AS HASHTAG METALLIC TOM WILLIAMS  HALEYVILLE, AL TOM WILLIAMS  

56 A AS NU METALLIC SILK ROCK CREEK CUTTING HORSES WEATHERFORD, TX JAMES VANGILDER

57 A AG AS PARADOX BLUE REY MIKE & SUE CHRISTENSEN WALTON, NE MIKE CHRISTENSEN

58 A AG AS  REYZ DA DIRT CARROLLS CUTTING LLC DENNIS, TX CARROLL YOUNG

59 A REYN ON BABE TIM & MELISSA DRUMMOND PAWHUSKA, OK MELISSA DRUMMOND

60 A OUR LITTLE SMOOTH PETE WOODS BLANCHARD, OK BOBBY WOODS

61 I HEAVY METAL FAITH LAKESIDE RANCH EDMOND, OK MIKE TOWNSEND

62 L REYETTA GUN MICHAEL & BRENDA ARMSTRONG MARIETTA, OK BRENDA ARMSTRONG

63 A/I AG IG MC HAMMER TIME TYE BACA VEGA, TX TYE BACA

64 I IS MISS METALLIC ROSE ALLEN SCOTT MULESHOE, TX ALLEN SCOTT

65 I TINSTAR MARTHA MEENEN ROGERS, AR MARTHA MEENEN

66 I MISS ME BLU LISA CROSSEN GAINESVILLE, TX LISA CROSSEN

67 I/L REYSIN ON THE ROCKS RICK FORD VALLEY VIEW, TX RICK FORD

68 I IS IG SPOTS RED HOT ALLEN SCOTT MULESHOE, TX ALLEN SCOTT

69 A AG RUMOR ON THE STREET BRADLEY ROGERS MADILL, OK HUNTER WILLIAMS

70 A GAR KOJAC MARK GARDINER ASHLAND, KS MARK GARDINER

71 A AS SPECIAL EDITION CAT SCHILLER & REZABEK STILLWATER, OK CHRIS SCHILLER

72 A MISS ME BLU LISA CROSSEN GAINESVILLE, TX LISA CROSSEN

73 I IS PLAYIN METALLIC JAMES & GAIL HOOPER DECATUR, AL JAMES HOOPER

74 A PEEK A SMOOTHEE ROBERT MASTERSON GUTHRIE, TX ROBERT MASTERSON

75 A BACK THE BLUE BOON RAMEY J KEETH SPRINGTOWN, TX RAMEY J KEETH

76 A/I LATEST ORDERS ANDY & KAREN BECKSTEIN UNIONDALE, IN ANDY  BECKSTEIN

77 I AMEREYCAN PHAROAH KIM CLARK ABILENE, TX KIM CLARK

78 A SWEET LIL AWKAN HARVEY PENNER STEINBACH MB, HARVEY PENNER

79 A AMETALLICMANDA BRIDGET TRENARY NASHVILLE, TN BRIDGET TRENARY

80 A SHES SOMETHING MOORE RONNIE HARRISON OKLAHOMA CITY, OK RONNIE HARRISON

81 L HOLLYS BOONIN EMILEE RADFORD VALLEYVIEW, TX EMILEE RADFORD

82 A AS ATHENE THE LIGHT DENNIS LEVERING COTTONTOWN, TN DENNIS LEVERING

83 I IS TORNADOS BLAZEN BLU CHRIS MARTIN PAULS VALLEY, OK CHRIS MARTIN

84 A AS MISS METALLIC ROSE ALLEN SCOTT MULESHOE, TX ALLEN SCOTT

85 I GAR KOJAC MARK GARDINER ASHLAND, KS MARK GARDINER

86 A SUGAR SMACK BRIDGET TRENARY NASHVILLE, TN BRIDGET TRENARY

87 L METALLIC FAITH SHANNON & TRAVIS EDWARDS GREENWOOD, AR TRAVIS EDWARDS

88 A REYSIN ON THE ROCKS RICK FORD VALLEY VIEW, TX RICK FORD

89 A/I METALLIC JUICE ANDY & KAREN BECKSTEIN UNIONDALE, IN ANDY  BECKSTEIN

90 A AS SHINY ARISTOCRAT JAMES VANGILDER WEATHERFORD, TX JAMES VANGILDER

91 I OUR LITTLE SMOOTH PETE WOODS BLANCHARD, OK BOBBY WOODS

92 A JAMBOREE BONNIE HARMON OZARK, AR BONNIE HARMON

93 I ALLERGIC TO CATS RICK & JENNIFER WORLEY NEWKIRK, OK TEE WORLEY

94 I FAITH IN MY METAL RICK & JENNIFER WORLEY NEWKIRK, OK TAYLOR WORLEY

95 A QUEJANAS SHADOW JANICE LITTLE JOHNSON CITY, TX JANICE LITTLE

96 I IS BLU JEWEL TERRY D RANDALL SCOTTSDALE, AZ TERRY D RANDALL
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